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The following is the list of candidates qualified in the Computer 
Practical test of the Recruitment Examination, 2024 for the post of Junior 
Clerk-cum-Copyist and Junior Typist held at Civil Courts Complex, District 
Court, Cuttack on 09.03.2025. The candidates qualified in the Computer 
Practical test are required to appear the Viva-Voce test scheduled to be held on 

09.03.2025 from 04.00 P.M. onwards and 05.00 P.M onwards for Junior 

Clerk-cum-Copyist and Junior Typist respectively in the premises of Civil 

Courts Complex, Cuttack. Further, the candidates are directed to report at the 

Office of the Registrar, Civil Courts, Cuttack at 04.00 P.M. on 09.03.2025 with 

the original documents which they had submitted at the time of applying for 

the post alongwith the proof of identity in original. The candidates are advised 
to visit the District Court website i.e. https://cuttack.dcourts.gov.inregularly 

for further information. 
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OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE : CUTTACK 
NOTIFICATION 

Dated, Cuttack, the 9th day of March, 2025 

(RESUILT OF COMPUTER PRACTICAL TEST FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR 
CLERK-CUM-COPYIST AND JUNIOR TYPIST) 

LIST OF CANDIDATES WITH THEIR RESPECTIVE ROLL NUMBER, WHO 
HAVE QUALIFIED IN THE COMPUTER (PRACTICAL) TEST OF THE 

RECRUITMENT EXAMINATION, 2024 

For the post of Junior Clerk-cum-Copyist 

Name of the Candidate 

Pratyush Nandi 

Saswat Prasad Puhan 

Dibyajyoti Rout 

J 

Pritam Pattanayak 

Anil Kumar Barik 

Sunyaswarup Kar 

Rabindra Nayak 

Deepak Kumar Sahoo 

Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Roll No. 

JCC-006 

JCC-013 

JCC-017 

JCC-035 

JCC-058 

JCC-060 

JCC-068 

JCC-071 
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Memo No. 

Bimal Krushna Padhy 

Subhasmita Dutta 

Saismita Panda 

Santanu Behera 

Debasis Das 

Renubala Dalai 

Name of the Candidate 

Nibedita Sahoo 

Syed Ahiya Ahmed 

Nitish Ranjan Khuntia 

Kajal Das 

Sradha Suman Dey 

information. 

For the post of Junior Typist 

Mitali Behera 

%46(2) 

Saroj Kumbhar 

UR 

Copy forwarded to the 

UR 

UR 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Category 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

SC 

JCC-076 

JCC-078 

JCC-079 

JCC-086 

JCC-091 

JCC-092 

Roll No. 

JT-001 

JT-015 

JT-018 

JT-024 

JT-029 

JT-043 

JT-051 

By Order of the DRC 

Registrar, 
Civil CoAHAck 

Dated O9030 Avl Courts, Cuttack 

1. System Officer, District Court, Cuttack with instruction to upload the 

above notice in the website of District Court, Cuttack for general 

information. 

2. Notice Board, of the office of District Court, Cuttack for general 

Regibtrar, 
Civil Courts, Cuttack 

Registrar 
Civil Courts, Cuttack 
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