

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE : CUTTACK NOTIFICATION

Dated, Cuttack, the 9th day of March, 2025 (RESULT OF COMPUTER PRACTICAL TEST FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR CLERK-CUM-COPYIST AND JUNIOR TYPIST)

The following is the list of candidates qualified in the Computer Practical test of the Recruitment Examination, 2024 for the post of Junior Clerk-cum-Copyist and Junior Typist held at Civil Courts Complex, District Court, Cuttack on 09.03.2025. The candidates qualified in the Computer Practical test are required to appear the Viva-Voce test scheduled to be held on **09.03.2025 from 04.00 P.M. onwards and 05.00 P.M onwards for** Junior Clerk-cum-Copyist and Junior Typist respectively in the premises of Civil Courts Complex, Cuttack. Further, the candidates are directed to report at the Office of the Registrar, Civil Courts, Cuttack at 04.00 P.M. on 09.03.2025 with the original documents which they had submitted at the time of applying for the post alongwith the proof of identity in original. The candidates are advised to visit the District Court website i.e. <u>https://cuttack.dcourts.gov.in</u>regularly for further information.

LIST OF CANDIDATES WITH THEIR RESPECTIVE ROLL NUMBER, WHO HAVE QUALIFIED IN THE COMPUTER (PRACTICAL) TEST OF THE RECRUITMENT EXAMINATION, 2024

Sl. No.	Name of the Candidate	Category	Roll No.
1	Pratyush Nandi	UR	JCC-006
2	Saswat Prasad Puhan	UR	JCC-013
3	Dibyajyoti Rout	UR	JCC-017
4	Pritam Pattanayak	UR	JCC-035
5	Anil Kumar Barik	UR	JCC-058
6	Sunyaswarup Kar	UR	JCC-060
7	Rabindra Nayak	UR	JCC-068
8	Deepak Kumar Sahoo	UR	JCC-071

For the post of Junior Clerk-cum-Copyist

9	Bimal Krushna Padhy	UR	JCC-076
10	Subhasmita Dutta	UR	JCC-078
11	Saismita Panda	UR	JCC-079
12	Santanu Behera	SC	JCC-086
12	Debasis Das	SC	JCC-091
	Renubala Dalai	SC	JCC-092
14	Kellubala Dalai		

For the post of Junior Typist

	Cthe Condidate	Category	Roll No.
Sl. No.	Name of the Candidate		
1	Nibedita Sahoo	UR	JT-001
2	Syed Ahiya Ahmed	UR	JT-015
3	Nitish Ranjan Khuntia	UR	JT-018
4	Kajal Das	UR	JT-024
5	Sradha Suman Dey	UR	JT-029
6	Mitali Behera	SC	JT-043
7	Saroj Kumbhar	SC	JT-051

By Order of the DRC

Registrar Civil Courts, uttack Memo No. 2046(2) / Dated 09.03.2025 Civil Courts, Cuttack

Copy forwarded to the

- 1. System Officer, District Court, Cuttack with instruction to upload the above notice in the website of District Court, Cuttack for general information.
- 2. Notice Board, of the office of District Court, Cuttack for general information.

Registrar, Civil Courts, Cuttack Registrar **Civil Courts,** Cuttack